Combics stainless steel complete scales CAWS…
Combics provides support in all areas of your
process chain, from manual formulations up
to PC controlled production checks.
The modular system allows tailor-made
configuration of the individual components
for each area. We also produce individual
complete solutions according to your specific

  15,000d 30,000d 3,000e 2 + 3,000e 2 + 3,000e 3 + 3,000e  6,000e   in m
     MR MI MR
Order code  - L - I - BCE - NCE - MCE - UCE - RCE Load  Base
         plate frame
1-3DC 3  0.2 0.1 1 0.5 | 1 0.5 | 1 – – E E 3
1-6DC 6  0.5 0.2 2 1 | 2 1 | 2 0.5 | 1 | 2 – E E 3
1-15DC 15  1 0.5 5 2 | 5 – 1 | 2 | 5 – E E 3
1-30ED 30  2 1 10 5 | 10 5 | 10 2 | 5 | 10 – E E 3
1-30FE 30        – E E 3
1-60ED 60  5 2 20 10 | 20 10 | 20 5 | 10 | 20 – E E 3
1-60FE 60        – E E 3
4-60GF 60       – 10 E E 3
4-60IG 60       – 10 E E 3
1-150FE 150 10 5 50 20 | 50 20 | 50 10 | 20 | 50 – E E 3
4-150GF 150       – 20 *1 E E 3
4-150IG 150       – 20 *1 E E 3
4-150II 150      – – – E E 6
4-150LL 150      – – – E E 6
4-150NN 150     – – – – E E 6
4-300GF 300  20 10 100 50 | 100 50 | 100 20 | 50 | 100 50 E E 3
4-300IG 300         E E 3
4-300II 300       –  E E 6
4-300LL 300       –  E E 6
4-300NN 300       –  E E 6
Continued on next page...
	 Load 	 Readability in g						      Material		 Length
	 range										          Platform
	 in kg	 not verifiable	 verifiable	 				    E: Stainless steel	 Cables
		  15,000d	 30,000d	 3,000e	 2 + 3,000e	 2 + 3,000e	 3 + 3,000e 	 6,000e			   in m
					     MR	 MI	 MR
Order code		  - L	 - I	 - BCE	 - NCE	 - MCE	 - UCE	 - RCE	 Load 	 Base
									         plate	 frame
4-600IG	 600 	 50	 20	 200	 100 | 200	 100 | 200	 50 | 100 | 200	 100	 E	 E	 6
4-600II	 600 						      –		  E	 E	 6
4-600LI	 600 						      –		  E	 E	 6
4-600LL	 600 						      –		  E	 E	 6
4-600NL	 600 						      –		  E	 E	 6
4-600NN	 600 						      –		  E	 E	 6
4-600RN	 600 						      –		  E	 E	 6
4-600RR	 600 						      –		  E	 E	 6
4-600WR	 600 						      –		  E	 E	 6
4-1500-II	 1500 	 100	 50	 500	 200 | 500	 200 | 500	 100 | 200 | 500	 200 *1	 E	 E	 6
4-1500LI	 1500 								        E	 E	 6
4-1500LL	 1500 								        E	 E	 6
4-1500NL	 1500 								        E	 E	 6
4-1500NN	 1500 								        E	 E	 6
4-1500RN	 1500 								        E	 E	 6
4-1500RR	 1500 								        E	 E	 6
4-1500WR	 1500 						      –		  E	 E	 6
4-3000II	 3000 	 200	 100	 1000	 500 | 1000	500 | 1000	200 | 500 |1000	500	 E	 E	 6
4-3000LI	 3000 								        E	 E	 6
4-3000LL	 3000 								        E	 E	 6
4-3000NL	 3000 								        E	 E	 6

with 8 open collector outputs (50 mA) and 7 TTL-compatible inputs (0 – 30 V)	 YSB02
Relay box to connect Combics 3 to external control units	 VF3033
Description	 Order designation
Electrical accessories
Plug and socket kit to connect analog platforms
to indicators (separable connection)	 YAS99I
Connection cable to platforms, junction box or weighing devices,
8 + 0.5 mm2, approx. 8 mm outer diameter, shielded, sold by the meter for customers to cut to size *3	 69Y01100
Mechanical accessories
Screw-fixed sheet metal plate for the indicator platform (separate display), stainless steel 1.4301(V2A)
only for platform dimensions 400 + 300 mm (ED) and 500 + 400 mm (FE) *3	 YDH12CWS
Brackets for wall mounting
Bracket for wall mounting, stainless steel (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22)	 YDH01CIS
Bracket for wall mounting, stainless steel, tiltable indicator (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22)	 YDH02CIS
Floor-mounted column
Floor-mounted column, painted, height 1.1 m (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22)	 YDH03CIP
Floor-mounted column, stainless steel, height 1.1 m (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22)	 YDH03CIS
Floor-mounted column accessories
Column supports in stainless steel (4 supports)	 YBP03CIS
Plate for attaching a printer to the floor-mounted column or bench stand	 YPP01CWS
Mount for barcode scanner, to be attached to: floor-mounted column, bench stand	 YBH01CWS
Stand, stainless steel to fix the indicator to the platform, for platform dimensions: *3
320 + 240 mm, stand height 330 mm	 YDH01CWS
400 + 300 mm und 500 + 400 mm, stand height 500 mm	 YDH02CWS
500 + 400 mm, stand height 750 mm	 YDH03CWS
Drive-on ramp, stainless steel for platform dimensions: *3
800 + 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 + 600 mm)	 YAR01CWS
800 + 800 mm, 1,000 + 800 mm (Ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 800 mm)	 YAR06CWS
1,000 + 1,000 mm, 1,250 + 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 + 1,000 mm)	 YAR02CWS
1,250 + 1,250 mm, 1,500 + 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 + 1,250 mm)	 YAR03CWS
1,500 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm)	 YAR04CWS
2,000 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm)	 YAR05CWS
Drive-on ramp, stainless steel (tread plate) for platform dimensions: *3
800+600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 +600 mm)	 YAR01CWST
800 +800 mm, 1,000 + 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 +800 mm)	 YAR06CWST
1,000 +1,000 mm, 1,250 + 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 +1,000 mm)	 YAR02CWST
1,250 +1,250 mm, 1,500 + 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 +1,250 mm)	 YAR03CWST
1,500 +1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 +1,500 mm)	 YAR04CWST
2,000 +1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 +1,500 mm)	 YAR05CWST
*3 suitable for use in Zones 2 + 22
Description	 Order designation
Drive-on ramp, stainless steel V4A for platform dimensions: *3
800 + 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 600 mm)	 YAR01CWS4
800 + 800 mm, 1,000 + 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 800 mm)	 YAR06CWS4
1,000 + 1,000 mm, 1,250 + 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 + 1,000 mm)	 YAR02CWS4
1,250 + 1,250 mm, 1,500 + 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 + 1,250 mm)	 YAR03CWS4
1,500 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm)	 YAR04CWS4
2,000 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm)	 YAR05CWS4
Frame for pit installation, stainless steel for platform dimensions: *3
800 + 600 mm	 YEG01CWS
800 + 800 mm	 YEG08CWS
1,000 + 800 mm	 YEG07CWS
1,000 + 1,000 mm	 YEG02CWS
1,250 + 1,000 mm	 YEG03CWS
1,250 + 1,250 mm	 YEG09CWS
1,500 + 1,250 mm	 YEG04CWS
1,500 + 1,500 mm	 YEG05CWS
2,000 + 1,500 mm	 YEG06CWS
Roller conveyor, stainless steel for platform dimensions:
320 + 240 mm 	 YRC01DCS
400 + 300 mm	 YRC01EDS
500 + 400 mm	 YRC01FES
650 + 500 mm	 YRC01GFS
800 + 600 mm	 YRC01IGS
*3 suitable for use in Zones 2 + 22
Description	 Order designation
Bench, stainless steel, for platform dimensions: *3
Bench, stainless steel, for platform dimensions 400 + 300 mm,
Adjustment range 645 – 685 mm 	 YWT01CWS
Bench, stainless steel, for platform dimensions 500 + 400 mm,
adjustment range 655 – 695 mm 	 YWT02CWS
Bench, stainless steel, for platform dimensions 650 + 500 mm,
adjustment range 642 – 702 mm 	 YWT03CWS
Bench, stainless steel, for platform dimensions 800 + 600 mm,
adjustment range 642 – 702 mm	 YWT04CWS
Other mechanical accessories
Column for bench, stainless steel, for attaching indicator, adjustable height *3	 YDH01WTCWS
Wheel set (2 castors with steering and braking functions) for bench *3	 YRO01WTCW
Set of floor fasteners (2 + stainless steel plates, 4 + stainless steel floor anchors) for all platforms with 4 load cells*3	 YFP01CWS
Fastening kit for locking the two feet of the weighing platform to the ramp and for all applications
with pit installation from size 800 + 800 mm	 YFP02CWS
*3 suitable for use in Zones 2 + 22
Sartorius AG
Weender Landstrasse 94–108
37075 Goettingen, Germany
Telephone +49.551.308.0
Fax +49.551.308.3289
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Printed in Germany.
Printed on paper bleached without chlorine.
W · G
Publication No: WI-2005-e11012
Order No: 98649-011-19